
  
Lp. 

  

    
Śmiłowo 

  
Kaczory 

  
Dziembowo 

  
Rzadkowo 

  
Morzewo 

  
GMINA 

  
1 

  
Liczba 
wyborców 

uprawnionych 

  
1420 

  
2254 

  
1002 

  
688 

  
668 

  
6032 

  
2 

Liczba 
wyborców 
którym 
wydano 

karty 

  
874 

  
1449 

  
576 

  
409 

  
394 

  
3702 

  
3 

  
Frekwencja 
(%) 

  

  
61,55 

  
64,29 

  
57,49 

  
59,45 

  

  
58,98 

  
61,37 

  
4 

  

  
Liczba 
głosów 

ważnych 

  
864 

  
1426 

  
566 

  
403 

  
391 

  
3650 

5 Kandydaci:             
    

Wolski 
Brunon 

  

  
485 

  
794 

  
401 

  
306 

  
253 

  
2239 

  
% gł. 
ważnych 

  

  
56,13 

  
55,68 

  
70,85 

  
75,93 

  
64,71 

  
61,34 

    
Cysarz 
Zbigniew 

  

  
312 

  
515 

  
127 

  
69 

  
67 

  
1090 

  
% gł. 
ważnych 

  

  
36,11 

  
36,12 

  
22,44 

  
17,12 

  
17,14 

  
29,86 

    
Golla 
Ryszard 

  

  
67 

  
117 

  
38 

  
28 

  
71 

  
321 

    
% gł. 
ważnych 

  
7,75 

  
8,20 

  
6,71 

  
6,95 

  

  
1  

 


